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Rate Sheet
Rental
Rates

$900 (9am - 5pm)
$450 (Up to 4 Hours)
$150/hr with 4 hour or
all day rental

$125/hr with 2 hour
minimum

Tues./Wed./Evenings
$1,300 (9am - 5pm)
$650 (Up to 4 Hours)
$250/hr with 4 hour or
all day rental

Friday - Sunday
$3,500 (All Day)
$1,400 (Up to 4 Hours)

Monday - Thursday
$2,100 (All Day)
$1,000 (Up to 4 Hours)

Friday - Sunday
$4,500 (All Day)
$2,300 (Up to 4 hours)

Monday - Thursday
$3.800 (All Day)
$1,400 (Up to 4 Hours)

Nonprofit
Rates

$540 (9am - 5pm)
$270 (Up to 4 Hours)
$90/hr with 4 hour or
all day rental

$75/hr with 2 hour
minimum

Tues./Wed./Evenings
$780 (9am - 5pm)
$390 (Up to 4 Hours)
$150/hr with 4 hour
or all day rental

Friday - Sunday
$2,100 (All Day)
$850 (Up to 4 Hours)

Monday - Thursday
$1,260 (All Day)
$600 (Up to 4 Hours)

Friday - Sunday
$2,700 (All Day)
$1,380 (Up to 4
Hours)

Monday - Thursday
$2,280 (All Day)
$840 (Up to 4 Hours)

Included

*Cleaning Post
Event

*Trash
Removal
Kitchen

*]1 Restroom

*Cleaning Post
Event

eTrash
Removal

] Restroom

*Cleaning Post
Event

eTrash
Removal
eKitchen

*2 Restrooms

*Cleaning Post
Event

eTrash
Removal

*Cleaning Post
Event

*BG Facilities

e Additional
CAC Rep. if
100+ people
eKitchen
eTrash
Removal

*3 Restrooms

For The Lynda Fairly Carpinteria Arts Center Site Rentals

Not Included
(& Required)

e Gallery Liaison
eLiquor License
(only if no-host)
*A/V

*Gallery Liaison
(after hours)
AV

*Gallery Liaison
eLiquor License
(only if no-host)
eInsurance

($2 million)
*Event Security
*A/V

*Gallery Liaison
(After Business
Hours/Per Hour)
* Additional
CAC Rep. if
100+ people
eLiquor License
(only if no-host)
e|Insurance

($2 million)
eEvent Security
*A/V

*Gallery Liaison
(hourly charge)
eLiquor License
(only if no-host) -
flat rate/gallery
e|Insurance

($2 million)
eEvent Security
*A/V

Security
Deposit

Deposit
Required
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